1st

2nd

3rd

4th

S5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

55

85

70

132

53

104

155

35

58

31

107

16

77

82

121

81

147

67

158

87

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
GIRLS U/16 CHAMPIONSHIP

NIOMI HAYES

ELLE PEARL BROWN

EVA JANE MULDOON

ALEXI MULLANE

ANNIE GRANT

BRONAGH MC DERMOTT

ANNA CAMPION
EABHA O HARE
CAOIMHE MCCAFFERTY
SARAH HASSON

CARA DONNELLY
SOFIA CAGGESE
HANNAH KELLY
HANNAH FRIEL

AVA HOLDEN
CAOIMHE CHAMBERS
CARA O NEILL
ELLALOUISE O'HANLON
CLODAGH MCFADDEN
EVA MAYNES

IONA EARLY

EVA LOUISE BESLIN

DAWSON MCDONNELL ACADEMY, DUBLIN
O'NEILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE, MID
ULSTER

QUINN, WEST TYRONE

IRISH DANCE ACADEMY, LAOIS

THE TIERSHA ACADEMY, SOUTHERN ENGLAND
REGION

SCOIL RINCE Ni BHROGAIN, WEST TYRONE
ORLAGH CARTY ACADEMY, DUBLIN
GALLAGHER SCHOOL, NEWRY

HUGH MCKENNA, MID ULSTER

MCNICHOLL SCHOOL, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH
WEST ANTRIM

SEAN GIRVAN, MID ULSTER

CRAWFORD ACADEMY, BELFAST

QUINN, WEST TYRONE

QUINN, WEST TYRONE

WATSON TWIN ACADEMY, DUBLIN

O'NEILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE, MID
ULSTER

ALLEN, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH WEST ANTRIM
ROONEY O'MALLEY MAGUIRE, MID ULSTER
HARKIN MCGINLEY ACADEMY,
DERRY/DONEGAL

SMITH SCHOOL, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH WEST
ANTRIM

THE TIERSHA ACADEMY, SOUTHERN ENGLAND

REGION
ROONEY O'MALLEY MAGUIRE, MID ULSTER



23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

30

167

26

123

118

124

20

165

136

63

33

129

25

135

AMY DOWNEY

EMMA MURPHY

ALLANAH CAMPBELL

ROISE KANE

URSULA CROSS

AOIFE FERRY

NIAMH O’NEILL

SARAH FARRELL

KEIRA MCLAUGHLIN

FAYTHE MADISON

HEATHER O NEILL

MICHELLE PADIAN

SOPHIE WALSH

CLARA DALY

ISABEL O'BRIEN

MCGRATH SCHOOL, WATERFORD

CHRISTINA CONCANNON ACADEMY, MIDLANDS

BELDANCE ACADEMY, DUBLIN

MCGUIGAN SCHOOL, BELFAST REGIONAL

MCCULLOUGH/CURRAN, BELFAST REGIONAL

MCCLOSKEY MCCAFFERTY ACADEMY,
DERRY/DONEGAL

O'BRIEN ACADEMY, DUBLIN

LEE-BYRNE ACADEMY, DUBLIN
MARGARET MURRAY SCHOOL, SCOTLAND
LISMORE ACADEMY, USA IRISH DANCE
ALLIANCE

ARDU ACADEMY, DUBLIN

LYNAM SCHOOL OF IRISH DANCING, LAOIS
MULCAHY BIBLE SCHOOL, WATERFORD

MCCLUSKEY ACADEMY, DUBLIN

O 'MAHONY ACADEMY, CORK



