WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023 GIRLS U/16 CHAMPIONSHIP

1st	55	NIOMI HAYES	DAWSON MCDONNELL ACADEMY, DUBLIN
2nd	85	ELLE PEARL BROWN	O`NEILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE, MID ULSTER
3rd	70	EVA JANE MULDOON	QUINN, WEST TYRONE
4th	132	ALEXI MULLANE	IRISH DANCE ACADEMY, LAOIS
5th	53	ANNIE GRANT	THE TIERSHA ACADEMY, SOUTHERN ENGLAND REGION
6th	2	BRONAGH MC DERMOTT	SCOIL RINCE NÍ BHROGÁIN, WEST TYRONE
7th	104	ANNA CAMPION	ORLAGH CARTY ACADEMY, DUBLIN
8th	155	ÉABHA O HARE	GALLAGHER SCHOOL, NEWRY
9th	35	CAOIMHE MCCAFFERTY	HUGH MCKENNA, MID ULSTER
10th	58	SARAH HASSON	MCNICHOLL SCHOOL, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH WEST ANTRIM
11th	31	CARA DONNELLY	SEAN GIRVAN, MID ULSTER
12th	107	SOFIA CAGGESE	CRAWFORD ACADEMY, BELFAST
13th	16	HANNAH KELLY	QUINN, WEST TYRONE
14th	77	HANNAH FRIEL	QUINN, WEST TYRONE
15th	82	AVA HOLDEN	WATSON TWIN ACADEMY, DUBLIN
16th	121	CAOIMHE CHAMBERS	O`NEILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE, MID ULSTER
17th	81	CARA O NEILL	ALLEN, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH WEST ANTRIM
18th	147	ELLALOUISE O'HANLON	ROONEY O'MALLEY MAGUIRE, MID ULSTER
19th	67	CLODAGH MCFADDEN	HARKIN MCGINLEY ACADEMY, DERRY/DONEGAL
20th	158	EVA MAYNES	SMITH SCHOOL, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH WEST
21st	87	IONA EARLY	THE TIERSHA ACADEMY, SOUTHERN ENGLAND REGION
22nd	5	EVA LOUISE BESLIN	ROONEY O'MALLEY MAGUIRE, MID ULSTER

23rd	30	AMY DOWNEY	MCGRATH SCHOOL, WATERFORD
24th	7	EMMA MURPHY	CHRISTINA CONCANNON ACADEMY, MIDLANDS
25th	167	ALLANAH CAMPBELL	BELDANCE ACADEMY, DUBLIN
26th	26	ROISE KANE	MCGUIGAN SCHOOL, BELFAST REGIONAL
27th	123	URSULA CROSS	MCCULLOUGH/CURRAN, BELFAST REGIONAL
28th	118	AOIFE FERRY	MCCLOSKEY MCCAFFERTY ACADEMY, DERRY/DONEGAL
29th	124	NIAMH O`NEILL	O`BRIEN ACADEMY, DUBLIN
30th	20	SARAH FARRELL	LEE-BYRNE ACADEMY, DUBLIN
31st	165	KEIRA MCLAUGHLIN	MARGARET MURRAY SCHOOL, SCOTLAND
32nd	136	FAYTHE MADISON	LISMORE ACADEMY, USA IRISH DANCE ALLIANCE
33rd	63	HEATHER O'NEILL	ARDÚ ACADEMY, DUBLIN
34th	33	MICHELLE PADIAN	LYNAM SCHOOL OF IRISH DANCING, LAOIS
35th	129	SOPHIE WALSH	MULCAHY BIBLE SCHOOL, WATERFORD
36th	25	CLARA DALY	MCCLUSKEY ACADEMY, DUBLIN
37th	135	ISABEL O'BRIEN	O`MAHONY ACADEMY, CORK
		-	